Equity Bancshares, Inc. (EQBK)

Market Cap: 434M

JUNE 8, 2021



Management - Equity Bancshares, Inc.

Brad Elliott
Chairman, CEO

Greg Kossover
EVP, COO

Eric Newell
EVP, CFO

Roadshow Host

Terry McEvoy, CFA
Managing Director
Banks-Midwest
(207) 808-5025
Terry,McEvoy@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Equity Bancshares, Inc.

Equity Bancshares, Inc. operates as a bank holding company for Equity Bank that provides a range of financial services primarily to businesses, business owners, and individuals in Kansas, Missouri, Arkansas and Oklahoma. Equity Bancshares, Inc. was founded in 2002 and is headquartered in Wichita, Kansas.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

ell any security, ill does not puport to be a compiete description of the securities, market or developments referred to in the moderate. The research mortify principally reproducted for preparation for this amountment into seclevid comprendint final is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the componies in this announcement, it is consistent to the first publication. Subject to the proper secretarity for the conditional information. Prices a clion rate that the amountment may include one or more first to external or third-populy websites, the properties that the prices of the center of the properties of the control information. Prices and independently verified the information controlled on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the elicibility of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of tepherent inc. or the monogeneral. Additional information considered upon the control of the providence assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of tepherent inc. or the monogeneral. Additional information or validate upon request.